
102592 
102593 
102594 
102595 
102596 
102597 
102598 
102599 
102600 
102601 
102602 
102603 
102604 
102605 
102606 
102607 
102608 
102609 
102610 
102611 
102612 
102613 
102614 
102615 
102616 
102617 
102618 
102619 
102620 
102621 
102622 

- 102623 
102624 
102625 | 
102626 
102627 
102628 
102629 
102630 
102631 
102632 
102633 
102634 
102635 
102636 
102637 
102638 
102639 
102640 
102641 
102642 . 

- 102643 
102644 
202645 
102646 
102647 
102648 
102649 
102650 
102651 
102652 
102653 
102654 
102655 
102656 
102657 
102658 
102659 
102660 
102661 
102662 
102663 
102664 
102665 

* 102666 
102667 
102668 
102669 
102670 
102671 
102672 
102673 
102674. 
302675 
102676 
102677 
102678 
102679 
102680 
102681 
102682 
10 2683 
102684 
102685 

Jackson Und. Co. 
WW Stuckey 
WW Stuckey 
W W Stuckey 
Spring Service 
CoseTreas.- 
Worre lL Meg. Cos 
Mowbray Und.Co. 
G E Hartshorne 
Western Okla.T B Assn 
Marshall C P- 
P J Joyce , 
Sequoyah Press 
John P Boyd 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Dr. BeJdJeDavis 
J B Cross 
HF Patton 
DL Giltand 
dno. Jononue 
J R Foote 
Joseph Kimmell 
Wm.Dean* 
E C Upton 
A E Palmer 
A L Howard 
J A DeCorte 
S R Denton 
OA Fentm 
JL Beauchamp 
JL Allmond 
JG Davis , 
Carroll'c Akin 
Fred E.Goodwin ~ 
J B Hulsey 
J J Elmore 

A H Nineman 
R L Mann 
T S Higgins: 
JaseSehvans 
Lawrence E.Blue 
GW Falls 
Neal Packard . 
W W Beattie © 
C L Thomas 
Wm.MoPh erson 
A T Thorne 
Dick Tilton 
f L Thompson 
D F Hays 
‘VC Glenn 
FS Hurd 
Clyde McKinney 

LM Boyer 
N K Comer | 
Om Van Arsdale 
Lee Comstock 
Thos, Bergwald 
Sherman Miller 
JS O'Hara, 
cL Orman 
BB Harvey 
Wn. G.Harvey 
C C MeWaters 
W M Sanders 
BC Broécht 

_E W Davis 
Earl E Breno 

-F F Spraker 
R G Glem 
J A Riddle . 

-Phil Kramer Agency 
Sommers Ign System 
West PubeCoe 
Knoles and Green 
Downs’ Randolph © 
Downs Randolph Co 
Line A Time Mfg.Co. 
H B Haddock . 
Southern Hawe.Co. 
County, Supt. 
R D Sanford 
Mrs .F¥.L.Langley 
Abbott Lab. 
East Okle.TB Sant. 
WL Tierney - 
JN Rawlings 
J D Malone 
O H Brown 
aw Hateher 

Kelley, Tire Sales Co 

Supplies 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Exp enses 
Suppli es 
Payroll | 
Supplies — 
Services 
Salary 
Maint. 

Payroll 
Salary 
Supplies 
Salery 
Supplies 
Reg. ViteStat. 
salary 
Jur or 
Jurcr 
Juror 
Jur or 
Juror 
Juror - 
Jurpr 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Jurca . 

Juror ~ 
Jur or 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror - 
Juror 
aur or 
Jur a 

 durpr 
Juror 
Jaror 
Juror 
Juror ~ 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

Jur co 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror 
Jur or 
Juror- 

Juror 
Jur or 
Juror 
Juror 
Jur or 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Jaror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror ' 
Insuance’ 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies — 

_ Maint. 

Supplies 
Payroll 
Expenses. 
Salary 

. Supplies 
Mainte 

Juror 
Jur or 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 

' Juror 
- Witness 
Witness 

Supplies 

40.00 
2e 50 
2-00 

17. 23. 
* 5260 

2450. 00 
54.12 
71.00 

125.00 
141.31 

_ 550.00. 
150.00 

$3.85 
, 555.55 

30.00: 

18,50 
75.00 
8.60 - 
27.00 - 
27,00 LC S5kE 

30.00 
30.70 
27.00 
30.00 
20240 
32200 © 

0.00. 
30.00, 

15.00 . 
30.00. 
30.00 
2.00 
50.00 
27.00 
27 10 
30.00 
26.00 
$2200 
20200 

30.00. 
"30.00 
27 00 
30.70 
30.00 
30.00 

26.00 
27.200 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
27-00 
»20e00 
"30. 00 
24.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 

30.00 
30.00 
32220 

- 380.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 

— 8220 
12.00 

12.00 
12.00 
12.00 
12.00 

12.00 
226.209 
500 
5 200 
8.95 
795 

' 44.00 
* 17.00 
* 2.00 
' 16.500 
500.00 

4.30 
161.41 
80.00 

591,45: 

24.00 
5.00 © 
5.00 
a OO 

30.00 
24.00 
30.00 

5 00 

12.00 


